DEPRECIATION

Remove Nonutility Plant Depreciation

AMORTIZATION

Remove Area Expansion Program

Reverse Environ adj. prior year

TOTAL DEPRECIATION & AMORT,

6

7

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

Remove Fuel related RAF

Remove Conserv, & unbundling mlated RAF

Remove common property

Remove AEP related RAF

Reduce GRT expense to match GRT revenue
adj.

Reduce RAF to COMMN calculation

TOTAL TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

8

9

10

INCOME TAX EXPENSE

Increase for Fuel Related

Increase for Conserv./ Unbundling Related

Increase for est. overeamings - environ.

Increase for economic development

Decrease for Environmental amort. adj.

Increase for Non-utility depreciation

Decrease for discontinued operations

Decrease for IT adjustments

Interest Synch.

Increase for permanent differences

Increase income tax exp for other adjustments

DEFERRED INCOME TAX

INVESTMENT TAX CREDIT

TOTAL INCOME TAXES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

COMPARATIVE NOIs

ATTACHMENT 2

Page 2of2

22·Jun-04

TOTAL

COMPANY COMPANY COMMN COMMN
PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED ADJS. ADJUSTED

2,315,532

(51.597)

251,640

(352,596)

100,000

--------~~-~.~---~---.---

~'?7,_172 (304,193) 2,262,979 0 2,262,979

4,221,195

(138,994)

(10.517)

(42,563)

(1,772)

(4.794)

4,221.195 (193,846) 4.027.349 (10.704) 4,016.645

(455.518)

1,016

476

39,512

94

(37,630)

19,416

(24,593)

(574,029)

214,764 26,994

3.251

29,166

1,353,123

(41,310)

----~

856,295 (360.974) 495,321 59,411 554,732

49,276,607 (30,637,743) 18,638,864 (16.649) 18,622,215

4,333,868 (1,255.132) 3,078,736 18,097 3,096,833

ORDER NO. PSC-04-0721-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 040216-GU
PAGE-13

FLORIDA PUBUC UTILITIES
COMPANY
TYE 12/31/03 INTERIM

DOCKET NO. M0216-GU

CAPITAL STRUCTURE -13 MONTH AVERAGE ATTACIIMENf 3

22-Jun-04

CONSOLIDATED - 13 M(fAVGFLO:- Fl'UCPER BOOKS
GAS

GAS SPECIFIC ADJUSTED
BALANCE

---ffiORATA - COMMN
ADJUSTED

RATIO COST RATE WEIGHTED COST

LONG TERM DEBT 50.142,509 0 50,142,509 50,142,509 (27,754,709) 22,387,800 44,34% 8,13% 3,60%

SHORT TERM DEBT 4,390,462 0 4,390,462 4,390,462 (2,430,193) 1,960,269 3,88% 1,71% 0,07% {

PREFERRED STOCK 600,000 0 600,000 600,000 (332,110) 267,890 0,53% 4,75% 0.03%,

COMMON EQUITY 39,621,866 (2,136,611) 37,485,255 37,485,255 (20,748,709) 16,736,546 33,14% 10.40% 3.45%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 5,843,116 (501,480) 5,341,636 (1,710,275) 3,631,361 3,631,361 7,19% 6,13% 0.44%

DEFERRED TAXES 11,276,005 (1,837,401) 9,438,604 (4,284,529) 5,154,075 5,154,075 10,21% 0,00% 0,00%

ITC AT ZERO COST 1,731 a 1,731 (1,612) 119 119 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

ITC AT OVERALL COST 639,402 (6,061) 633,341 (274,773) 358,568 358,588 0.71% 8,72% 0,06%

TOTAL 112,515,091 (4,481,553) 108,033,538 (6,271,189) 101,762,349 (51,265,722) 50,496,627 100,00% 7,65%

\

ORDER NO.PSC-04-0721 ~O-GU
DOCKET NO. 040216-GU
PAGE-14

-

NET OPERATING INCOME MULTIPLIER
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
DOCKET NO. 040216-GU
TYE 12/31103 INTERIM

ATTACHMENT 4
22-Jun-04

COMPANY
DESCRIPTION PER FILING COMMN

REVENUE REQUIREMENT

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX RATE

REGULATORY ASSESSMENT RATE

BAD DEBT RATE

NET BEFORE INCOME TAXES

STATE INCOME TAX RATE

STATE INCOME TAX

NET BEFORE FEDERAL INCOME TAXES

FEDERAL INCOME TAX RATE

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

REVENUE EXPANSION FACTOR

NET OPERATING INCOME MULTIPLIER

100.0000%

0.0000%

0.5000%

0.4000%

99.1000%